22/AUG/2015
%: Compulink StarTrak

JUNIORS Elimination Resuits

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION b/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

. RS b

MICHAEL HANKINSON SEVERN MD 04 MOTIVATIONAL 012 790 7905 8146
IRS o ALYSSA MCFADDEN WOGODBINE VA 050 790 7914 B2.62
120X JRS o JACOB BOWIE GREENSBORO MD 021 7,95 8.013  80.52
113 JRS o RYAN MCFADDEN WOOQDBINE VA 108 7.90 7.890 82.88
125X 1JRS ¢ FRANK FALTER IV MT AIRY MD 2011 HALFSCALE 004 790 7934 80.18
3I7HX RS 1 DAVID HOFFMAN BEALETON VA 121 7.90 7.872 8223
612X JRS 0 JACOB NAHORY PASEDENA MD 057 8.83 8.847 71,55
1809 JRS o SAM HAMILTON MILLERSVILLE MD D041 790 7.864 8205
196X JRS o LANDON PALMER SCOTTSVILLE VA 13 D89 790 7906 81.53
194X JRS o  CHRISTOPHER BURCH MILLERSVILLE MD 08 HALFSCALE foul -012 790 7.884 8232
106 RS o DAYLIN HOYLER INWOOD WV @4 HALFSCALE 042 12.35 12.460 46.09
120R RS 3 BAILIE ZEPP HANOVER PA 07 BOS 81 7,94 7960 81.39
1004 RS 0o TYLER WRIGHT FINKSBURG MD 02 HALFSCALE 064 8.46% 8742 7433
1224 RS 2 DEJA BROWN YORK PA 05 QUICK KIDS foul -011 791 7.922 81.78
180X JRS o  AUSTIN HUGHES RANSON WV 047 7.94 7988 80.41
104X RS o BRAD KEYTON SEVERN MD 06 7.95 7951 81.09
1908 JRS o JORDAN SIGOUIN EAST BERLIN PA 096 7.90 7.928 81.99
2101 JRS ¢ ANTHONY SUPPERS MANNASSAS VA foul -050 906 9147 71.49
127X RS ¢ CHARLES BRUNSON IV FT WASHINGTON MD 011 790 7934 80.92
Single

120X
194X

180X
1004

IRS 3
JRS i
JRS i
IRS 0
JRS 2
JRS 0
JRS 0
JRS 0
JRS o
JRS o
JRS o

IRS 0

BAILIE ZEPP
SAM HAMILTON

DAVID HOFFMAN
BRAD KEYTON

DE]JA BROWN
ALYSSA MCFADDEN

HANOVER PA
MILLERSVILLE MD

BEALETON VA
SEVERN MD

YORK PA
WOODBINE VA

MICHAEL HANKINSON SEVERN MD

RYAN MCFADDEN

JACOB BOWIE
CHRISTOPHER BURCH

AUSTIN HUGHES
TYLER WRIGHT

WOODBINE VA

GREENSBORO MD
MILLERSVILLE MD

RANSON WV
FINKSBURG MD

07 BOS 035
foul -.031

073

057

05 QUICK KIDS .035
.018

04 MOTIVATIONAL 044
099

037

08 HALFSCALE 024
046

02 HALFSCALE A71

7.94
7,90

7.90
7.95

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.96
7.90

7.90
8.70

7.978
8.029

7.210
1.979

7.938
7.965

7.918
7.898

7.968
71.940

8.022
8.744

81.21
81.17

81.8¢9
81.40

81.48
81.43

77.70
§2.85

80.78
80.88

73.94
74.26




120R IRS 3
1224 RS 2

37HX RS 1
Single

196X JRS o LANDON PALMER SCOTTSVILLE VA
612X JRS o TACOB NAHORY PASEDENA MD
127X JRS o CHARLES BRUNSON IV FT WASHINGTON MD
106 JRS o DAYLIN HOYLER INWOOD WV
1908 JRS o JORDAN SIGOUIN EAST BERLIN PA
125X JRS o FRANKFALTER IV MT AIRY MD
2 ROUND 3:::

JRS o MICHAEL HANKINSON SEVERN MD
1908 JRS o JORDAN SIGOUIN EAST BERLIN PA
37HX JRS 1 DAVID HOFFMAN BEALETON VA
196X JRS o LANDON PALMER SCOTTSVILLE VA
1224 JRS 2 DEJABROWN YORK PA
120X JRS o JACOBBOWIE GREENSBORO MD
127X JRS o CHARLES BRUNSON IV FT WASHINGTON MD
180X JRS o  AUSTIN HUGHES RANSON WV
120R JRS 3 BAILIE ZEPP HANOVER PA

Single
sinniini ROUND 4 i

JRS 3 BAILIE ZEPP HANOVER PA

JRS o MICHAEL HANKINSON SEVERN MD
37HX JRS 1 DAVID HOFFMAN BEALETON VA
127X JRS o CHARLES BRUNSON IV FT WASHINGTON MD
1224 JRS  : DEJABROWN YORK PA

Single

BAILIE ZEPP HANOVER PA
DEJA BROWN YORK PA

DAVID HOFFMAN BEALETON VA

13

94 HALFSCALE

2011 HALFSCALE

04 MOTIVATIONAL

13

05 QUICK KIDS

07 BOS

07 BOS
04 MOTIVATIONAL

05 QUICK KIDS

07 BOS
05 QUICK KiIDS

068
052

106
Jd21

-010

foul -013

092

foul -.050

050
.044

016
foul -014

010
017

075

103
107

082

790 7.940
8.85 8.935
790 7.940
12.30 12,426
790 8.016
7.90 7.936

7.90
7.90

7.90
7.91

7.91
7.97

7.90
7.90

7.99
7.90

7.90

7.896
8.071

7.916
7.950

7.907
7.976

7.962
7.980

7.988

7.991
7.920

7.916

79.85
70.34

80.48
49,73

82.20
82.49

78.78
81.78

81.92
78,23

82.18
80.74

80,46
77.55

81.37




